
Medtronic PAC 

 January 1 – December 31, 2025  

    

Federal Leadership PACs/Federal PACs/Trade Assn. PACs/National Party Committees 

 State   

Bridge the Gap PAC (Schneider) IL  $            1,500 

EMMER PAC (Emmer) MN  $            5,000 

Evergreen PAC (DelBene) WA  $            5,000 

Madison PAC (Neal) MA  $            5,000 

Tomorrow Is Meaningful PAC (Scott) SC  $            2,500 

Committee for Hispanic Causes (CHC-Bold 

PAC) 

DC  $            5,000 

Elect Democratic Women DC  $            5,000 

Hispanic Leadership Trust TX  $            5,000 

Information Technology Industry Council 

PAC (ITI PAC) 

DC  $            5,000 

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund US  $            5,000 

Republican Main Street Partnership PAC US  $            5,000 

View PAC (Value in Electing Women PAC) US  $            5,000 

Wonder Women PAC  VA  $            5,000 

AdvaMed PAC US 
 

$            5,000 

Democratic Congressional Campaign 

Committee (DCCC) 

US  $          15,000 

National Republican Senatorial Committee 

(NRSC) 

US   $          15,000 

    

United States Senate 

 State   

Marsha Blackburn  TN  $            5,000 

Shelley Moore Capito WV  $            1,000 

Bill Cassidy LA  $            2,500 

Susan Collins ME  $            1,000 



John Cornyn TX  $            5,000 

John Curtis UT  $            1,500 

Bill Hagerty TN  $            1,500 

Ashley Moody FL  $            2,000 

Patty Murray WA  $            1,000 

Thom Tillis NC  $            2,500 

Todd Young IN  $            1,500 

    

United States House of Representatives 

 State District  

Don Beyer VA 08 $            1,000 

Gus Bilirakis FL 12 $            1,000 

Vernon Buchanan FL 16 $            2,000 

Lou Correa CA 46 $            1,000 

Angie Craig MN 02 $            5,000 

Diana DeGette CO 01 $            1,000 

Suzan Kay DelBene WA 01 $            5,000 

Tom Emmer MN 06 $            5,000 

Craig Goldman TX 12 $            1,000 

Brett Guthrie KY 02 $            5,000 

John Joyce PA 13 $            1,000 

Young Kim CA 40 $            1,000 

David Kustoff TN 08 $            1,000 

Mariannette Miller-Meeks IA 01 $            1,000 

Blake Moore UT 01 $            5,000 

Richard Neal MA 01 $            2,500 

Joe Neguse CO 02 $            1,000 

Jay Obernolte CA 23 $            1,000 

Jimmy Panetta CA 19 $            2,000 

Scott Peters CA 50 $            2,000 

Brittany Petterson CO 07 $            1,000 

Brad Schneider IL 10 $            1,500 

Kim Schrier WA 08 $            2,000 



Terri Sewell AL 07 $            2,000 

Pete Stauber MN 08 $            1,000 

Mike Thompson CA 04 $            1,500 

Lori Trahan MA 03 $            2,000 

David Valadao CA 22 $            1,000 

Rudy Yakym IN 02 $            1,000 

 


